Radiometrix Ltd LMT1/LMR1 Data Sheet  page 1
Features
 Conforms to EN 300 220-3 and EN 301 489-3
 Conforms to FCC Part 90, Part 15B
 High performance double superhet. PLL synthesizer with TCXO
 quasi-dc (peak sampling) data recovery circuit (for enhanced performance on unbalanced
datastreams)
 Data rates up to 5 kbps for standard module

length 120mm, dia 10mm
Figure 7: Antenna types
Ordering Information:
Part No. Description Frequency band
(MHz)
RF power
(mW)
Channel spacing
(kHz)
Data rate
kbps
LMT1-173-5  Transmitter  173.225 - 173.325 10 25 5
LMR1-173-5  Receiver  173.225 - 173.325  25 5
LMT1-151-5  Transmitter  150.825 - 152.450 100 25 5
LMR1-151-5  Receiver  150.825 - 152.450  25 5
LMT1-144-5  Transmitter  144.000 - 146.000 100 25 5
LMR1-144-5  Receiver  144.000 - 146.00  25 5
LMT1-173-5-12k5 Transmitter 173.225 - 173.325 10 12.5 5
LMR1-173-5-12k5 Receiver 173.225 - 173.325  12.5 5
LMT1-151-5-12k5 Transmitter  150.825 - 152.450 100 12.5 5
LMR1-151-5-12k5 Receiver  150.825 - 152.450  12.5 5
LMT1-173-10 Transmitter 173.225 - 173.325 10 25 10
LMR1-173-10 Receiver 173.225 - 173.325  25 10
LMT1-xxx-5 10/100 25 5
LMR1-xxx-5
Where xxx is any 2MHz band
from 130MHz to-180MHz  25 5
LMT1-xxx-PM Where xxx is any 2MHz band
from 130MHz to-180MHz
10/100 25 2.6Vpk-pk
2100Hz
Radiometrix Ltd LMT1/LMR1 Data Sheet  page 10
Contains LMT1-xxx.xxx-5-ccc
FCC ID: TSK-LMT1
This device complies with Part 90 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and